

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2537/2022

Indo Thai Airport Management Services Pvt. Ltd.,

----Appellant

Versus

Airport Authority Of India

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. N.K. Maloo, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Vishnu Bohra, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sukriti Kasliwal, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

21/10/2022

Record has already been received.

List on 31.10.2022.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

Pcg/30



सत्यमेव जयते